

30 CS 238/20

NARESH KHURANA Vs. DEEPAK VERMA

26.09.2022

12.30pm

Present : Mr. Trilok Chand, Counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. M L Sharma, Counsel for defendant no.1&2.

On joint request, list the entire DE as last and final opportunity.

Steps be taken.

Be put up with connected matter on 19.12.2022 at 12.00pm.

(Ravinder Bedi)
Add District Judge-02/Shahdara
KKD Courts, Delhi: 26.09.2022